Provided By: Hilary Davis, REALTOR (415) 257-2091 & (415) 235-3133

Frank Howard Allen Realtors: San Rafael Office
Important Marin County Telephone Numbers

Utilities

Marin Municipal Water District (Southern & Central)
North Marin Water

Pacific Gas & Electric

Refuse & Recycling

Bay Cities Refuse (Southern)
Marin Sanitary (South & Central)
Mill Valley Refuse

Novato Disposal

San Anselmo Refuse

Shoreline Disposal (West)

Telephone

SBC (Residential)
SBC (Commerical)
Verizon (Residential)
Verizon (Business)
Comcast Cable

Transportation

Blue & Gold Fleet (Ferry)

Golden Gate Transit (Bus & Ferry)
Marin Airporter

Red & White Fleet (Ferry)

Marin Yellow Cab

Bay City Limousine

Marin Law Enforcement
Emergency

California Highway Patrol
Marin County Sheriff

Marin County Fire Department

Medical Services

Kaiser Permanente

Novato Community Hospital
Marin General Hospital

415.945.1455
415.897.4133
800.743.5000

415.332.3646
415.456.2601
415.457.9760
415.897.4177
415.453.4610
800.862.4559

800.310.2355
800.750.2355
800.483.3000
800.483.5000
800.266.2278

415.705.5555
415.455.2000
415.461.4222
800.229.2784
800.774.8294
866.815.7932

911
415.924.1100
415.479.2311
415.499.6717

415.444.2000
415.897.3111
415.925.7000



